Lewes District Couneil

Borough Council

Date Provided: 3 August 2021

Title: Taxi Licencing Accounts

Ref: FOI 14076

EASTBOURNE

Waorking in partnership with Eastbourne Homes

Information Request

Under the freedom of information act could you please send the financial

accounts for 2020/2021 for Lewes district taxi licensing.

Response by Lewes District Council

Lewes District Council - Taxi Licensing

Level

Cd.
Cd.
Cd.
Cd.
Cd.

Cd.
Cd.

Cd.
Cd.
Cd.
Cd.

Cd.

Cd.
Cd.

Cd.

Code

12201
41101
44105
44302
45116

45309
46101

52107
72127
93201
93204

93205

93239
93241

93242

Description

Totals

Recruitment Adverts

Equipment

Printing - External

Stationery

Specialists Fees

Criminal Records Bureau Feesnon
staff

Postage

EBC Recharge of Employee
related costs

Recharge from Customer Services
Fee Income

Courses

Licences

Licences - Drivers
Licences - Operators

Licences - Vehicles

2020-21
Actual

60,257.78
570.00
21,085.58
3,486.00
111.28
1,346.00

72.00
1,377.13

4,522.60
59,899.50
-5,033.52

-211.00

33,153.35

64,715.00
-7,315.00

42,300.00






