



Date Provided: 3 August 2021

## **Title: Taxi Licencing Accounts**

Ref: FOI 14076

## **Information Request**

Under the freedom of information act could you please send the financial accounts for 2020/2021 for Lewes district taxi licensing.

## **Response by Lewes District Council**

## **Lewes District Council - Taxi Licensing**

Level	Code	Description	2020-21 Actual
		Totals	- 60,257.78
Cd.	12201	Recruitment Adverts	570.00
Cd.	41101	Equipment	21,085.58
Cd.	44105	Printing - External	3,486.00
Cd.	44302	Stationery	111.28
Cd.	45116	Specialists Fees	1,346.00
		Criminal Records Bureau Feesnon	
Cd.	45309	staff	72.00
Cd.	46101	Postage	1,377.13
		EBC Recharge of Employee	
Cd.	52107	related costs	4,522.60
Cd.	72127	Recharge from Customer Services	59,899.50
Cd.	93201	Fee Income	-5,033.52
Cd.	93204	Courses	-211.00
			-
Cd.	93205	Licences	33,153.35
0.1	00000		-
Cd.	93239		64,715.00
Cd.	93241	Licences - Operators	-7,315.00
0-1	00040	Liana Makida	-
Cd.	93242	Licences - Vehicles	42,300.00